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Maciocco, Alex
ECON 100C LEC B: INTER ECONOMICS III (62200)

Instructor

Instructor Name: Maciocco, Alex
Title: TEACHG ASST-GSHIP

UCI Email: amaciocc@uci.edu

Department: Soc Sci/Graduate Students

Class
Term: Summer |1 2022
Section: ECON 100C LEC B: INTER ECONOMICS 111 (62200)

Enrollment Count: 78

Evaluation

Form: TA Summer Campuswide Teaching Evaluation Form (CTEF Numeric)
Total Enrollment: 78

Total Responses: 11

Response Rate: 14%

Response Window: 8/24/22 12:00AM - 9/1/22 11:50PM
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Evaluation Results

The data on these anonymous evaluations will be compiled and the information used for
the instructor's merit and promotion cases, for departmental evaluations of the
instructor's performance, and to improve this course.

Question #1 » Multiple Choice ¢ 10 responses (91%)
I have attended a TA discussion section or met with the TA during office hours.

RESPONSE COUNT PERCENTAGE

Yes

Answer value: None, not counted in stats

2 20%

No

Answer value: None, not counted in stats

8 80%

Mean: - Min: -
Median: - Max: -

Standard deviation: - Mode: -

A. Please choose the appropriate rating:

If you have no opinion on the question asked or if does not apply, please mark "Not
Applicable."
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Question #2 « Multiple Choice * 10 responses (91%)
The TA shows enthusiasm for and is interested in the subject.

RESPONSE COUNT PERCENTAGE
9 (Excellent) 3 30%
Answer value: 9

8 0
Answer value: 8 3 30%
7 0 0%
Answer value: 7

6 (Good) 2 20%
Answer value: 6

> 0 0%
Answer value: 5

4 0 0%
Answer value: 4

3 (Fair) 1 10%
Answer value: 3

2 1 10%
Answer value: 2

1 (Barely Satisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 1

0 (Unsatisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 0

Not Applicable . 0 0%
Answer value: None, not counted in stats

Mean: 6.80 Min: 2.00

Median: 8.00 Max: 9.00

Standard deviation: 2.40 Mode: 9, 8
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Question #3 « Multiple Choice 10 responses (91%)
The TA has good understanding of course material.

RESPONSE COUNT PERCENTAGE
9 (Excellent) 4 40%
Answer value: 9

8 0
Answer value: 8 2 20%
7 0 0%
Answer value: 7

6 (Good) 2 20%
Answer value: 6

> 0 0%
Answer value: 5

4 0 0%
Answer value: 4

3 (Fair) 1 10%
Answer value: 3

2 1 10%
Answer value: 2

1 (Barely Satisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 1

0 (Unsatisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 0

Not Applicable . 0 0%
Answer value: None, not counted in stats

Mean: 6.90 Min: 2.00

Median: 8.00 Max: 9.00

Standard deviation: 2.47 Mode: 9
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Question #4 « Multiple Choice « 10 responses (91%)
The TA is accessible and responsive.

RESPONSE COUNT PERCENTAGE
9 (Excellent) 5 50%
Answer value: 9

8 0
Answer value: 8 1 10%
7 0 0%
Answer value: 7

6 (Good) 2 20%
Answer value: 6

> 0 0%
Answer value: 5

4 0 0%
Answer value: 4

3 (Fair) 1 10%
Answer value: 3

2 1 10%
Answer value: 2

1 (Barely Satisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 1

0 (Unsatisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 0

Not Applicable . 0 0%
Answer value: None, not counted in stats

Mean: 7.00 Min: 2.00

Median: 8.50 Max: 9.00

Standard deviation: 2.53 Mode: 9
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Question #5 « Multiple Choice 10 responses (91%)
The TA creates an open and fair learning environment.

RESPONSE COUNT PERCENTAGE
9 (Excellent) 4 40%
Answer value: 9

8 0
Answer value: 8 2 20%
7 0 0%
Answer value: 7

6 (Good) 2 20%
Answer value: 6

> 0 0%
Answer value: 5

4 0 0%
Answer value: 4

3 (Fair) 1 10%
Answer value: 3

2 1 10%
Answer value: 2

1 (Barely Satisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 1

0 (Unsatisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 0

Not Applicable . 0 0%
Answer value: None, not counted in stats

Mean: 6.90 Min: 2.00

Median: 8.00 Max: 9.00

Standard deviation: 2.47 Mode: 9
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Question #6 « Multiple Choice 10 responses (91%)
The TA's presentations and explanations of concepts were clear.

RESPONSE COUNT PERCENTAGE
9 (Excellent) 4 40%
Answer value: 9

8 0
Answer value: 8 2 20%
7 0 0%
Answer value: 7

6 (Good) 9 20%
Answer value: 6

5 0 0%
Answer value: 5

4 0 0%
Answer value: 4

3 (Fair) 1 10%
Answer value: 3

2 1 10%
Answer value: 2

1 (Barely Satisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 1

0 (Unsatisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 0

Not Applicable . 0 0%
Answer value: None, not counted in stats

Mean: 6.90 Min: 2.00
Median: 8.00 Max: 9.00
Standard deviation: 2.47 Mode: 9
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Question #7 « Multiple Choice « 10 responses (91%)
The TA encourages students to participate in discussions.

RESPONSE COUNT PERCENTAGE
9 (Excellent) 4 40%
Answer value: 9

8 0
Answer value: 8 2 20%
7 0 0%
Answer value: 7

6 (Good) 2 20%
Answer value: 6

> 0 0%
Answer value: 5

4 0 0%
Answer value: 4

3 (Fair) 2 20%
Answer value: 3

2 0 0%
Answer value: 2

1 (Barely Satisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 1

0 (Unsatisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 0

Not Applicable . 0 0%
Answer value: None, not counted in stats

Mean: 7.00 Min: 3.00

Median: 8.00 Max: 9.00

Standard deviation: 2.28 Mode: 9
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Question #8 « Multiple Choice * 10 responses (91%)
TA coordinates discussion topics with instructor's lectures.

RESPONSE COUNT PERCENTAGE
9 (Excellent) 4 40%
Answer value: 9

8 0
Answer value: 8 2 20%
7 0 0%
Answer value: 7

6 (Good) 2 20%
Answer value: 6

> 0 0%
Answer value: 5

4 0 0%
Answer value: 4

3 (Fair) 2 20%
Answer value: 3

2 0 0%
Answer value: 2

1 (Barely Satisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 1

0 (Unsatisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 0

Not Applicable . 0 0%
Answer value: None, not counted in stats

Mean: 7.00 Min: 3.00

Median: 8.00 Max: 9.00

Standard deviation: 2.28 Mode: 9
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Question #9 « Multiple Choice « 10 responses (91%)
What overall evaluation would you give this TA?

RESPONSE COUNT PERCENTAGE
9 (Excellent) 3 30%
Answer value: 9

8 0
Answer value: 8 3 30%
7 0 0%
Answer value: 7

6 (Good) 2 20%
Answer value: 6

> 0 0%
Answer value: 5

4 0 0%
Answer value: 4

3 (Fair) 1 10%
Answer value: 3

2 1 10%
Answer value: 2

1 (Barely Satisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 1

0 (Unsatisfactory) 0 0%
Answer value: 0

Not Applicable . 0 0%
Answer value: None, not counted in stats

Mean: 6.80 Min: 2.00

Median: 8.00 Max: 9.00

Standard deviation: 2.40 Mode: 9, 8

B. Please answer:
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Question #10 « Text Response ¢ 4 responses (36%)
What are the TA's strengths?

Results:
. The TA helps students throughout the course with material that is difficult and
challenging to understand within office hours.
, Communication, accessibility, guides students
., very responsible
N/A

Question #11 « Text Response ¢ 4 responses (36%)
How can this TA improve?

Results:
. EXplanations could be streamlined more precisely, and it would be helpful if he
visualized mathematical processes for students
. N/A
N/A

°
no
°

Question #12 « Text Response ¢ 3 responses (27%)
Any other comments about this TA?

Results:

, Solid TA, definitely knows course material
N/A

no

Thank you for helping to increase teaching excellence at UCI!
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